CHINA (HQ): JINLUO WATER CO.,LTD.
Jinluo Science and Technology Park,
Lanshan District,Linyi City,Shandong Province,P.R.China
Tel : +86(539)7057100 | Fax: +86(539)7057100
UAE (Regional HQ): JINLUO WATER CO LTD (DUBAI BRANCH)
Office 104, Prime Business Center, JVC,  P.O.Box. 449042, Dubai, UAE
Tel :+971 43683659 | Fax:+971 42434725 | Email : Dubai@jinluowater.com
USA (Regional HQ): GWT TECHNOLOGIES, INC.

JL SERIES INTRODUCTION
Jinluo MMY Ser ies  OCU l i ne  o f  p roduc ts  combines the best practices related
to treatment of foul gases resulting from the treatment of sewage wastewater.
As it is known, our patented biological treatment technology does not emit
any foul odors, yet the pretreatment of wastewater and mechanical treatment
might result in Hydrogen Sulfide (H2S) and certain Mercaptans emissions.
Jinluo JL-MMY Series OCUs guarantees 99.8% effectiveness in treatment of
foul odors
JL-MMY Series Odor Control Systems
Material
JINLUO MMY SERIES PARAMETER LIST
Quality Foul Gases Domestic Sewage
FRB/Steel
No. Type Capacity Size Footprint Operating
power/tons Capacity（Nm³/hr） 500-150,000 50-2000
1 JL-300 300m³/ day Φ8400×6600 mm 85m2 0.5-0.7KW· h/m3 Technology Purely Biological Treatment / Activated Carbon Absorbance
2 JL-600 600m³/ day Φ11270×6600 mm 140m2 0.5-0.7KW· h/m3 Installation Method Above Ground
3 JL-1000 1000m³/ day Φ15280×6600 mm 235m2 0.5-0.7KW· h/m3
4 JL-2000 2000m³/ day Φ19100×6600 mm 350m2 0.5-0.7KW· h/m3
5 JL-4000 4000m³/ day Φ25970×6600 mm 615m2 0.5-0.7KW· h/m3
6 JL-10000 10000m³/ day Φ46000×6600 mm 1810m2 0.5-0.7KW· h/m3
Type
MMY-B MMY-C
BioTrickling Filter System Activated Carbon Filter
* The above size and operating power is only for reference. The actual data